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SAT-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.24
Trixie 36.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.0035 08001 10 0

Dot 31.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 00.0034 08115 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knox 10.0033 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.7
Maksim 27.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 00.0028 12142 10 0

Mixer 31.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schroeder 00.0026 12152 8 0

Madyson 32.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 00.0027 12143 8 0

Chew 39.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 00.0032 12128 5 0

Rowan 41.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 00.0030 12135 5 0

Angie 47.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 00.0029 12141 3 0

Cheyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.0025 12341 0 0

Bocci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0031 12132 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  43.37
Memphis 43.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arose 00.0022 16221 10 0

Lettie 48.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 00.0018 16181 8 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0023 16208 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.99
Gypsy Rose 37.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0010 20288 10 0

Yeager 38.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 00.0012 20257 9 0

Phil 45.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0013 20247 8 0

Cam 32.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Manis 00.0017 20004 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.003 20020 0 0

Bronco Billy 40.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bartell 00.0016 20047 0 0

Sligo 46.65 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Johnston 00.0015 20236 0 0

Rayce 40.84 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Gonchar 00.0014 20237 0 0

Kipper 50.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 00.0011 20279 0 0

Rosy 49.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Halperin 00.009 20362 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.008 20372 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Solakian 10.001 24379 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.002 24294 0 0
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SAT-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Livvie 33.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 00.0036 04060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0024 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.94
Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carson 00.0020 16082 0 0

Hank 26.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0021 16009 10 0
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Launch 39.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 00.0019 16086 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.4
River 32.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.006 20010 10 0

C.J. 37.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.007 20107 8 0

Ganesha 37.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.004 20106 8 0

Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.005 20104 0 0
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